Geneseo Cross-Country Results
Geneseo Vs. Mendota, Princeton, & Rock Falls

Site: Centennial Park Date: 9/22/03 Conditiens: 67, breezy and cool

Racing Distance: 3.0 Miles

Division: Varsity Girls Race

Name School Time Splits

1. Rachel Wyffels (10} Genesso 20000 ©:31/13:15
2. AndreaFouke (11) Mendota 20:22
3. Clair Sack (11) Mendota 21:03
4. Katie Croegaert (11) Geneseo 21:10 6:47/ 1407
5. Erica Brenny (11) Geneseo 21:14 6:46/14:12
6. Alexis Minnaert (11) Geneseo 21:22 6:49/14:17
7. HllRussell (11) Rock Falls 21:37
8. Megan Matyasse (12)  Geneseo 21:47 6:50/ 14,22
8. Ashley Keaschall (10}  Rock Falls 22:16
40. Laura Luloff (12) Princeton 22:25
11. Kayla McVietty (10) (eneseo 22:28 6:56 /14:53
12. Abbey Schiindwein {10} Geneseo 22:37 7:13715:05
13, Jenna Underwood (11} Princeton 22:48
14, Abby Winberry (9) (Geneseo 22:51 7:13715:.08
15. Kelli Lawrence (9) {eneseo 23:00 7:14/15:16
16. Kelle Curran (12) Geneseo 23:17 7:21715:37
17. Sarah Luloff (10) Princeton 2322
18. Ali Marti (?7) Princeton 23:37 ’
19. Erin Browne (10) Geneseo 23:47 72171538
20. Alison Curran (11) (Geneseo 23:51 72071537
21. Alissa Kirsteatter {(10)  Mendota 24:10
22, Nicole Carton (9) (Geneseo 24:20 7:31/16:16
23. Jackie Candillo (77) Rock Falls 24:21
24. Chelsea Martin (77) Princeton 24:23
25. Amanda Kirsteatter (??7) Mendota 24:56
26. Rachel Wassor (27) Mendota 25:01
27. Haley Loman (79) Rock Falls 25:36
28. Mollie Nye (?7) Princeton 25:52
29. Julie Luloff (12) Princeton 25:53
30. Amber Baer (77) Mendota 24:54

Leader 6:17/13:18

Did Net Compete For Geneseo: Sally Collis, Becky Johnson, Amanda Pearson




Varsity Girls Dual Meet Scores

Team Scores

1 2 3 4 S Total 6 7
{zeneseo 1 2 3 4 5 is 7 8
Princeton 6 9 10 11 12 48 13 14
eneseo 1 4 5 6 7 23 8 9
Mendota 2 3 10 i1 12 41 13 14
Geneseon i 2 3 4 6 16 8 9
Rock Falls 5 7 10 11 12 45 13 i4

Geneseo Varsity Girls Record 10 Wins / 0 Defeats

Nice efforts considering that you were stiil a bit tired from Saturday’s
Geneseo Invite. Have a fun weelk. Enjoy alil of the Homeco
activities and remember to bring a smile and Positive Body Language
Saturday morning, K. I P.

Sterling, Dixon, and Kewanee are for real so keep working towarde our
team g@aﬁs each and every day. Battie each other for those Top 7
positions.....cc.. our greatest strength ls our dept

Together We Can



Geneseo Cross-Country Results

Geneseo Vs. Mendota, Princeton, & Rock Falls

Site: Centennial Park

Racing Distance. 3.0 Miles

Division: Varsity Boys Race

R N N P RS

Name

Nathan Schlindwein 11
Justin Trujillo 12
Geoff Wright 10
Justin Goodrich 9
Christian Rowlands 12
Bill Barton 11

Brad Mattan 12

Kent Lewis 11
Antonio Casteneda 27

. Chris Ratliff 77

. Patrick Goigam 10
. Nate Silver ¢

. Blake Wyffels 9

. Matt Hudgin 77

. Jesse Martin 11

. Tony Lyttles 11

. Tim Holevoet 12
. Mait Krieger 10

. Sam Vercimak 10
. Justin Ogilvie 11
. Pete Nelson 10

. Andrew Fehlman 12
. Scott Mattan 10

. Ben Arnett 10

. Jon Weiser 12

1. Jarad Condillo ?7
. Josh Tuke 77

. David Cross 11

. Joe Rudy 11

. Rusty Stevens 77
. Justin Heaton 10

Erik Kowitz 9

. Dustin Wolf 10

. Isiah Johnson 77

. Jacob Pinter 77

. Tom Menendez 9

. Nate Somniander 77
. Corey Gridley 77

. Luke McConeriet 77
. Conor Duboyce 10

. Erik Donner 77

. Jay Miller 77

. Tim Dobbels 9

Date: 9/22/03

School

Geneseo
Geneseo
Rock Falls

. Geneseo

Geneseo
Geneseo
{eneseo
Mendota
Rock Falls
Rock Falls
Princeton
(eneseo
Geneseo
Rock Falls
Rock Falis
(Geneseo
Geneseo
Princeton
Mendota
Geneseo
Geneseo
(eneseo
Genesso
Geneseo
Geneseo
Rock Falis
Mendota
Geneseo
Geneseo
Rock Falls
Geneseo
Genesea
Rock Falls
Rock Falls
Mendota
Geneseo
Rock Falls
Rock Falls
Mendota
Mendota
Princeton
Mendota
Geneseo

Conditions: 67°, breezy and cool

# of Competitors: 46

Time

16:54
17:04
17:25
17:33
17.44
17:45
18:00
18:04
18:11
18:14
18:26
18:33
18:3¢9
18:45
18:50
18:55
18:56
19:09
19:10
1919
16:20
19:26
19:32
19:48
19:52
19:58
20:13
20:18
20:29
20:39
20:50
20:53
21:09
21:21
21:28
21.35
21:37
21:.42
2144
21:46
23:07
23:52
24:04

5:11/11:10
5:11/711:10

5:18/11:32
6:00/11:56
5:44/11:55
610/ 12:58

5:48/712:19
6:03/12:28

5:48/12:28
5:46/12:22

6:0C 7/ 12:47
6:10/12:54
6:07/713.02
6:10/12:58
6:06/13:01
6:07/13:02

6:06/713:23
6:20/713:37

6:45714:04
6:45/14:06

6:54/14:33

7:31/16:03




44. Zach Rivera 77 Rock Falis 2421

45. Zach Fiste 77 Princeton 25:42
46. Keith Varlin 77 Princeton 26:
Leader 5:11/11:10

Did Not Compete For Geneseo: Doug Adams, Tim Allison, Wyatt Pyatt, Adam Roesner, Jordan
Wildermuth

Varsity Bovs Dual Meet Scores

Team Scores

1 2 3 4 S Total 6 7
{zeneseo 1 2 3 4 5 15 6 8
Princeton 7 9 10 11 12 45 i3 14
Geneseo 1 2 3 4 5 15 6 8
Mendota 7 9 10 11 12 49 13 14
Geneseo i 2 4 5 ) i8 7 i0
Rock Falls 3 8 9 11 12 43 13 14

Geneseo Varsity Boys Record 6 Wins / 4 Defeats

Solld efforts Gentlemen. Sorry about the race mix-up frosh-soph guys.
What they pulied should never happen. Oh well, you warmed up twice
and ran GREAT. Resilience is omnipotent. This team ls on a roll and
is wmng together. lLets get everyone on board with the K. L. R
360 continue to bulld momentum for champlonship meet

$eason.

Together We Can



